RUN:

REPORT ID: BOARD SUMMARY

ACCOUNT
PURPOSE 51080
PURPOSE 5200
PURPOSE 5300
PURPOSE 54080
PURPOSE 5800
PURPOSE 61089
PURPOSE 6200
PURPOSE 6300
PURPOSE 6400
PURPOSE 6500
PURPOSE 6600
PURPOSE 67900
PURPOSE 69080
PURPOSE 7108
PURPOSE 7208
PURPOSE g810e
PURPOSE 82080
PURPOSE 85089
PURPOSE 9209
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ACCOUNTS SELECTED:

©3/31/23 13:36:28 BERRY

11100,

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT SUMMARY
CURRENT PERIOD 89, YTD DATA FROM FISCAL PERIOD JUL TO MAR

MONTH-TO-DAT
ACTIVITY

CURRENT
DESCRIPTION BUDGET
952,975.48
235,773.14
145,705.24
119,495.03
155,806.27

REGULAR INSTRUCTIONAL SERVI
SPECIAL POPULATIONS SERVICE
ALTERNATIVE PROGRAMS AND SR
SCHOOL LEADERSHIP SERVICES
SCHOOL-BASED SUPPORT SERVIC

12,044,141.08
2,760,487.70
2,121,128.49
1,431,332.57
2,058,456.69

SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT SERVI 505,356.01 23,019.77
SPECIAL POPULATION SUPPORT 236,536.24 20,991.97
ALTERNATIVE PROG & SRV SUPP 36,469.86 3,892.15

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT SERVICES
OPERATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICE
FINANCIAL & HUMAN RESOURCE

631,044.36
7,078,674 .85
525,600.66

71,741.12
292,265.24
40,879.47

ACCOUNTABILITY SERVICES 250.00 .00
POLICY, LEADERSHIP & PUBLIC 629,124.28 46,809.61
COMMUNITY SERVICES 10,0080.00 1,845.080
NUTRITION SERVICES 1,492,448.19 153,639.23
PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOV UNITS 325,856.66 18,868.06
UNBUDGETED FUNDS 948,5084.03 6.00
CONTINGENCY 75,000.00 8.00
FURNISHINGS AND EQUIPMENT 44,609.55 6.00

ok ok ok ok ¥k k ok 2,282,906.78

REPORT 32,955,021.14

-- END OF REPORT --

ACCOUNTS PRINTED:

SELECTION CRITERIA FOR THIS REPORT:

ACCOUNT TYPES: EXPENSE.
SEGMENTS : -START -
1 FUND 1

REPORT OPTIONS

W N B WN

-END-

Enter Current Fiscal Month for Report..... P I 9
Starting Fiscal Period To Process.............. s e Eiale o o iu 1
Ending Fiscal Period To ProCesSsS.......cuouvouenrerncons, el 9
Starting Transaction Date To Include...............ouna. 7/01/22
Ending Transaction Date To Include........ Ce e aeie e s pme v e e 3/31/23

Enter Starting Batch Number to Include.............. s
Enter Ending Batch Number to Include..........c.oouivunnan
Enter Printer Name....

PCS0004P1

FISCAL YEAR 3

YEAR-TO-DATE OUTSTANDING

ACTIVITY ENCUMBRANCES
8,345,541.51 12,208.45
1,822,396.48 .00
1,148,006.28 875.88
1,064,490.17 3,385.89
1,777,860.74 0.00

385,345.74 0.00
195,807.45 0.00
23,959.55 152.64
629,261.67 11,738.99
3,807,969.49 14,0661.97
350,300.70 0.00
0.00 0.00
559,764.15 0.00

6,864.49 346.28

1,089,318.63 “9.00

108,106.73 0.00
0.00 .00

0.00 0.00
36,940.27 0.00
21,351,934.85 42,770.10

1641 (DIFFERENCE IS BECAUSE ZERO ACCOUNTS NOT PRINTED)

PAGE
MASTER REPORT

UNCOMMITTED
FUNDS

3,686,391,
938,891,
972,246.
363,456.
280,595.
120,010.

49,728,
12,357.
-9,956.

3,256,643
175,299
250
69,360

2,789.
403,129,
217,749.
948,504.

75,000.

7,669,

11,560,316,

kS



